Department
Agencv
Operatina Unit

Organization Code (UACS) :

: State Universitites and Colleges
: TARLAC STATE UNIVERSITY

08 037 00 00000

Funding Source Code (as clusten 101

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2014

==

FAR No. 1

Current Year Approp!

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements BALANCES
Unpaid
Utilizations
. Adjustments (15-20) =
Particulars UACS CODE|  authorized | (Transfer To |  Adjusted Allotments (c:li:::‘;:l“l Transter| Transter| Adiusted Total sid “h 3d &h Unreleased | Unobligated
Appropriations Re.llll-‘r::.' o Appropriations Received Realignment) To From Allotments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter Qusrer’ | /Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter Guister | Quiater Appropriations Allotment Due and
9 ) Ending Ending Ending | Ending Total Ending Ending Ending | Ending Total : D"";':‘;m"*
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 | Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30| Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 5=[3+(-)4] 6 8 9 W[g(fg"(-)"} 1 12 13 14 |15=(11+12+13+1 18 17 18 19 |20=(16+17+18+1|  21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23
1. Continuing Appropriations
General Administration and Support 1 00 00 0000 904,775.80 904,775.80 904,775.80 904,775.80 E = = & s = - - - - - 904,775.80 -
General Administration and Supervision 100 01 0001
Ps 50100000 00 - - - - - = -
MOOE 50200000 00 904,775.80 904,775.80 904,775.80 904,775.80 - - - 904,775.80 -
co 50600000 00 - - - - - - = 5 =
Support to Operations 2 00 00 0000 2 = = & 3 = = = = 2 2 s = = = - - - -
PS 50100000 00 - - B = = = =
MOOE 50200000 00 - - - - = - =
co 50600000 00 - s = - - - -
Operations 3 00 00 0000 - - - - - - = - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MFO 1 - HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES 3 01 00 0000 s s = = < = z = = = = 2 3 N s = - = = -
PS 50100000 00 - - = - - - -
MOOE 50200000 00 - - - - - = ~
co 50600000 00 - - - = = = =
MFO 2 - ADVANCED EDUCATION SERVICES 3 02 00 0000 L - s - = £ = = C ] 3 < = > = = - - = -
PS 50100000 00 - - - - - - -
MOOE 50200000 00 - - - = - = =
co 50600000 00 s - - = 5 2 =
MFO 3 - RESEARCH SERVICES 303 00 0000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
PS 50100000 00 = - = - = = =
MOOE 50200000 00 - - - = < - -
co /50600000 00 - - - - - - -
MFO 4 - TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION SERVICEY3 04 00 0000 = = = = - z = = = 2 Z = = - = = = = - =
PS 50100000 00 - - - < - 5 5
MOOE 50200000 00 - - - - - - -
co 50600000 00 - - - 3 = s F
Locally Funded Project 4 00 00 0000 922,948.98 - 922,948.98 922,948.00 - > = 922,948.00 = s £ = o = = - - - - 922,948.00 -
PS 50100000 00 = - - = - s 3
MOOE 50200000 00 - = - - - - -
Fin Exp.(if applicable) 50300000 00 - - - - - = s
co 50600000 00 922,948.98 922,948.98 922,948.00 922,948.00 - - 922,948.00 -
Sub-Total, Agency Specific Budget 1,827,724.78 - 1,827,724.78 1,827,724.78 = - 1,827,724.78 = 2 = s = - - - - - - 1,827,724.78 -
PS 50100000 00 - - - - - - - - - < z z - :
MOOE 50200000 00 904,775.80 904,775.80 904,775.80 904,775.80 - - - - - - - - 904,775.80 -
Fin Exp.(if applicable) 50300000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - -
co 50600000 00 922,948.98 922,948.98 922,948.98 922,948.98 - - - - - - 922,948.98 -
Il. Automatic Appropriations
RLIP - - - - - - E
|
Sub-Total, Automatic Appropriations - - - - - = - - - = - = - - - - - - - -
PS - - - - - - - - B - B B B
MOOE = - - - -
Fin Exp.(if applicable) - - - - -
co - - - - -
1Il. Special Purpose Fund (Please specify)
MPBF-PS 50100000 00 - - - - - - -
Pension and Gratuity Fund 50104010 01 - - - = - = =
Sub-Total, Special Purpose Fund - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - = - - - - <
PS 5 - - - B - - B - - -
MOOE
Fin Exp.(if applicable)
co




Department
Agency
Operatina Unit

Organization Code (UACS) :08 037 00 00000
Funding Source Code (as cluster. 101

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2014

FAR No. 1

Current Year Appropriations
al Appropnation:
g Approprations

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements BALANCES
Unpaid
Utilizations
- Adjustments (15-20)
Particulars UACS CODE|  authorized | (Transfer To |  Adjusted Allotments (mﬁ'.mf’/ Transter | Transter| Adiusted Total %id o S pon Unreleased | Unobligated
Appropriations Rulrr::,em) Appropriations Received Realignment)|  To From Allotments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter Quarter | Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter Quarter | Quarter Appropriations |  Allotment D\um:“ ,
"9 Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending | Ending Total D nu. n:".m
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 | Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30| Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 5=[3+(-)4] 6 7 8 9 10.[:(‘;(-)7)‘ 1" 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+1 16 17 18 19 20=(16+17+18+1 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23
'GRAND TOTAL 1,827,724.78 - 1,827,724.78 1,827,724.78 - - - 1 8_27 724.78 - = - = = > - - - - - 1,827,724.78 -
PS - - - - - - - - - - - -
MOOE 904,775.80 904,775.80 904,775.80 904,775.80 = S = & = - - 904,775.80 -
Fin Exp.(if applicable)
co 922,948.98 922,948.98 922,948.98 922,948.98 - “ = - 922,948.98 -
Recapitulation by MFO: - = = = = - = > = 2 = = = = = = = = = = =
MFO 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
MFO 2 - - - - - - - - - - - -
MFO 3 - - - - - - - - - - - -
MFO 4 - - - - - - = ~ - - - -
OF WHICH:
Major Programs/Projects
KRA No. 2 - Poverty Reduction and Empowerment
of the Poor and Vulnerable 1,827,724.78 - 1,827,724.78 1,827,724.78 - - - 1,827,724.78 - - - - - - - - - = = 1,827,724.78 =
Y
Certified Con% Recommending Approval: Approved By: ,
JESUS S. DANGANAN DR. MYRNA @. NALLARI
Budget Officer Director, FMS President
Date: Date: Date:




